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Tabella:

T2 - Personale con contratto o modalita di lavoro flessibile

Categoria

A tempo determinato

C)

A tempo determinato
(®)]

Formazione lavoro
(C)]

Formazione lavoro

()

Contratti di
somministrazione (ex
Interinale) (U)

Contratti di
somministrazione (ex
Interinale) (D)

LS.U. (U)

LS.U. (D)

Telelavoro Personale
indicato in T1 (U)

Telelavoro Personale
indicato in T1 (D)

Turni Personale
indicato in T1 (U)

Turni Personale
indicato in T1 (D)

Reperibilita Personale
indicato in T1 (U)

Reperibilita Personale
indicato in T1 (D)

MD-MEDICI

51,24

87,04

787

504

MV-VETERINARI

1,21

3,25

82

23

MO-ODONTOIATRI

DS-DIRIG. SANITARI
NON MEDICI

9,46

20

30

SI-PROFILI RUOLO
SANITARIO -
PERSONALE
INFERMIERISTICO

72,41

219,84

444

1.965

46

127

SF-PROFILI RUOLO
SANITARIO -
PERSONALE
FUNZIONI
RIABILITATIVE

17,83

32,82

68

75

26

35

ST-PROFILI RUOLO
SANITARIO -
PERSONALE
TECNICO
SANITARIO

4,87

571

144

38

SV-PROFILI RUOLO
SANITARIO -
PERSONALE
VIGILANZA E
ISPEZIONE

5,92

18,95

31

DP-DIR. RUOLO
PROFESSIONALE

LP-PROFILI RUOLO
PROFESSIONALE

DT-DIR. RUOLO
TECNICO

LT-PROFILI RUOLO
TECNICO

76,68

141,75

0,15

277

1.058

84

DA-DIR. RUOLO
AMMINISTRATIVO

LA-PROFILI RUOLO
AMMINISTRATIVO

0,08

0,79

0,5

20

105

PC-PERSONALE
CONTRATTISTA

11

Totale

233,24

519,61

0,5

0,15

816

3.236

1.202

767




